:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9747741

Aug 16, 2024 - 08:28 (UTC)

In epoch 304,616 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 947670 - 0.019149377 ETH®
50.02 USD

2 947671 - 0.019170544 ETH®
50.08 USD

3 947672 - 0.019058652 ETH®
49.79 USD

4 947673 - 0.018969929 ETH®
49 .55 USD

S 947674 - 0.018941035 ETH®
49.48 USD

6 947681 - 0.019017817 ETH&®
49.68 USD

7 947785 - 0.019181189 ETH®
50.11 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9747741
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/304616
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947670
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947671
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947672
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947673
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947674
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947681
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947785

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

947788

947789

947790

947791

947792

947894

947895

947898

947930

Validator Id

014625

Amount

- 0.019022114
49.69 USD

- 0.019022562
49.69 USD

- 0.018983079
49.59 USD

- 0.019009756
49.66 USD

- 0.018959725
49.53 USD

- 0.018807877
49.13 USD

- 0.018797985
49.11 USD

- 0.015946311
41.66 USD

- 0.019001530
49.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.045877838
119.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947788
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947789
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947790
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947791
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947792
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947894
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947895
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947898
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/947930
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/514625

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



