

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 05:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9747741

DATE & TIME Aug 16, 2024 · 08:28 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 304,616 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	947670	- 0.019149377 ETH � 50.02 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>947671</u>	- 0.019170544 ETH � 50.08 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>947672</u>	- 0.019058652 ETH � 49.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>947673</u>	- 0.018969929 ETH � 49.55 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>947674</u>	- 0.018941035 ETH � 49.48 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>947681</u>	- 0.019017817 ETH � 49.68 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>947785</u>	- 0.019181189 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	947788	- 0.019022114 ETH
9	<u>947789</u>	- 0.019022562 ETH � 49.69 USD
<u>10</u>	947790	- 0.018983079 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>947791</u>	- 0.019009756 ETH � 49.66 USD
<u>12</u>	947792	- 0.018959725 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>947894</u>	- 0.018807877 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>947895</u>	- 0.018797985 ETH
<u>15</u>	<u>947898</u>	- 0.015946311 ETH � 41.66 USD
<u>16</u>	947930	- 0.019001530 ETH � 49.64 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>514625</u>	+ 0.045877838 ETH ⊘ 119.85 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.